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AKCE:
DATUM:
SOUPRAVA:
METODA:
TECHNIK:

X - JTSK (m):
Y - JTSK (m):
Z (m n.m.):

SONDA:
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Název zakázky
6/11/2019
LMSR-Vk
DPH (pevný hrot)

479248.82
1101063.57
267.48

DP-1

80706050403020100

N 10 Qdyn Mv

250200150100500

ID

IC
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Cu

Edef

 N
10

G-Consult, spol. s r.o.
Výstavní 367/109
703 00 Ostrava
Tel.: +420 597 430 911
www.g-consult.cz

Interpretoval: Ustálená hladina - m p.t. (m n.m.):

6/11/2019

5.6 (261.9)
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S2 SP

AKCE:
DATUM:
SOUPRAVA:
METODA:
TECHNIK:

X - JTSK (m):
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Název zakázky
6/11/2019
LMSR-Vk
DPH (pevný hrot)

479289.76
1101124.85
267.58

DP-3

80706050403020100

N 10 Qdyn Mv

250200150100500
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10

G-Consult, spol. s r.o.
Výstavní 367/109
703 00 Ostrava
Tel.: +420 597 430 911
www.g-consult.cz

Interpretoval: Ustálená hladina - m p.t. (m n.m.):

6/11/2019

4.9 (262.7)


